6/7/2009

gid LastName

400 BARGST

403 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$286.83

$179.60

$466.43

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($952.67) ($24.50)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,456.50) $0.00

($2,409.17) ($24.50)

#Paids/'Void

40

16

56

Handle Net Handle
$1,264.00 $1,239.50
$1,636.10 $1,636.10
$2,900.10 $2,875.60

$0.00

$0.00

111

57

168



