Drawer Report WF

6/7/2009

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	400 BARGST	\$286.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$952.67)	(\$24.50)	40	\$1,264.00	\$1,239.50	\$0.00	111
	403 HICKS	\$179.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,456.50)	\$0.00	16	\$1,636.10	\$1,636.10	\$0.00	57
Totals:		\$466.43			(\$2,409.17)	(\$24.50)	56	\$2,900.10	\$2,875.60		168